
 
	

MACBETH	CAST	LIST	
CONGRATULATIONS	EVERYONE!!!	

 
THREE WITCHES/ the WEIRD SISTERS 
Mia Trubeljia* (Witch 1), Devony Hof (Witch 2), Kelsey Lu (Witch 3) 
 
STREET MUSICIANS  
Kelsey Lu, Leanne Miron * 
(others TBA) 
 
HECATE  
Nadia Leinhos* 
 
DUNCAN -  King of Scotland 
Daniel Cotrell* 
 
MALCOM   Duncan’s oldest child 
Dali van Zyll* 
 
DONALBAIN -  Duncan’s youngest child  
Cecilia Timberg 
 
MACBETH – Thane of Glamis 
Ophir Sneh* 
 
SEYTON - Attendant to Macbeth 
Rahul S. 
 
THREE MURDERERS (4)   
Paul Bleich* (Murderer 1) 
 Zoe Limbrick*/Emily Zhang (Murderer 2)  
Peter Gold/Ashu Bhown  (Murderer 3) 
 
LADY MACBETH 
Clara Baker* 
 
DOCTOR in Scottish Court 
Claire Eberhart* 
 
GENTLEWOMAN  
Zoe Delleart/Clare Thomas 
 
PORTER  
Matt O’Reilly* 



 
BANQUO –     A Commander with Macbeth 
Jackson Kienitz* 
 
FLEANCE – Banquo’s child  
Paul Shand 
 
MACDUFF – A Scottish Noble 
Jason Pollak** 
 
LADY MACDUFF  
Joelle Dong**/Zoe Sego* 
 
MACDUFF child 
Cecilia Timberg 
 
LENNOX – Scottish Noble 
David Foster 
 
ROSS – Scottish Noble 
Gil Weissman* 
 
ANGUS  - Scottish Noble 
Robert Vetter 
 
MENTEITH - Scottish Noble   
India Phills 
 
CAITHNESS  - Scottish Noble  
Kelly Keith 
 
SIWARD –  Commander of the English Forces 
Maya McNealis* 
 
YOUNG SIWARD – Siward’s Son 
 Jared Schlenker 
 
SARGEANT in DUNCAN’s ARMY  
Christina O’Konski 
 
OLD MAN  
Max Klein 
 
DOCTOR at the English COURT  
Alex Dinu 
 



LORD (III, v) 
Leann Miron* 
 
FIRST APPARITION /Homeless group 
Nandini Relan 
 
ARMED HEAD in vision 
 
SECOND APPARITION /Homeless group 
Annie Tsui 
 
BLOODY HEAD in VISION 
Lou Guionnet 
 
THIRD APPARITION /Homeless group 
Zoe Stanton-Savitz 
 
CROWNED CHILD in VISION 
Paul Shand 
 
SILENT KINGS  (IV,i) 
Ashu Bhown/Peter Gold 
Daniel Cotrell 
Max Klein 
Cameron Miller 
Matt O’Reilly 
Sarthak Pant 
Jared Schlenker 
Rahul  Sankar 
 
 
MESSENGERS 
Annie Tsui (Act I) 
Cameron Miller (V, v) 
Lou Guionnet (IV, ii ) 
 
 SERVANT (as Seyton) (III, ii and V, ii) 
Sarthak Pant 
 
LORD in III, iv 
TBA 
 
  SOLDIER (ACT V) 
TBA 
 
 



 
ENSEMBLE to play additional Attendants, Servers, Donors, Press and Media, 
Protestors, MI6, and Soldiers 
Zoe Delleart 
Alex Dinu* 
Joelle Dong-Heller** 
Claire Eberhart* 
Lou Guionnet 
Kelly Keith 
Nadia Leinhos* 
Zoe Limbrick* 
Kelsey Lu 
Maya McNealis* 
Leanne Miron* 
Christina Okonski 
India Phills 
Nandini Relan 
Zoe Sego* 
Zoe Staton-Savitz* 
Clare Thomas 
Cecilia Timberg 
Annie Tsui 
 
Ashu Bhown 
Paul Bleich* 
Daniel Cotrell* 
Peter Gold 
Max Klein 
Cameron Miller 
Matthew O’Reilly* 
Sarthak Pant 
Paul Shand 
Jared Schlenker 
Robert Vetter 
 
 

 Indicates membership in Paly’s Thespian Troupe 909 

** Indicates status of Honor Thespian 

 
 


